yAMHILL
COUNTY

Taxpayer

PORTLAND GENERAL ELECTRIC CO
NORTHWEST NATURAL GAS CO
EICHLER TERRI L

MCKEE PROPERTIES LLC

MV LLC

FARM CREDIT LEASING SERVICES CORP
DUKES FAMILY VINEYARDS LLC
NORTHWEST FIBER LLC DBA ZIPLY
MARTIN JANET M LIVING TRUST
AMITY MULTI LLC

2025

AMITY FIRE

RMV

20,466,000
3,403,760
3,790,482

11,071,264
3,657,804
1,932,125
5,448,371
1,879,351
4,214,552
4,747,384

Yambhill County Assessor/Tax Collector Department
Top Taxpayers by District

Taxable

20,466,000
3,403,760
2,735,777
2,653,523
1,938,636
1,932,125
1,908,885
1,879,351
1,840,581
1,734,584

Levied Tax

39,392.96
6,551.56
5,265.82
5,107.52
3,731.49
3,718.96
3,674.23
3,617.38
3,542.75
3,338.72
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