



Yamhill County Assessor/Tax Collector Department  
Top Taxpayers by District

10/27/2025  
7:44:57AM

2025

**AMITY FIRE**

<u>Taxpayer</u>	<u>RMV</u>	<u>Taxable</u>	<u>Levied Tax</u>
PORTLAND GENERAL ELECTRIC CO	20,466,000	20,466,000	39,392.96
NORTHWEST NATURAL GAS CO	3,403,760	3,403,760	6,551.56
EICHLER TERRI L	3,790,482	2,735,777	5,265.82
MCKEE PROPERTIES LLC	11,071,264	2,653,523	5,107.52
MV LLC	3,657,804	1,938,636	3,731.49
FARM CREDIT LEASING SERVICES CORP	1,932,125	1,932,125	3,718.96
DUKES FAMILY VINEYARDS LLC	5,448,371	1,908,885	3,674.23
NORTHWEST FIBER LLC DBA ZIPLY	1,879,351	1,879,351	3,617.38
MARTIN JANET M LIVING TRUST	4,214,552	1,840,581	3,542.75
AMITY MULTI LLC	4,747,384	1,734,584	3,338.72